

Deplanements and Enplanements

June 2026

PASSENGER DEPLANEMENTS (arrivals) 2025-2026

Year	2026	2026	2026	2026	YTD	2025	2025	2025	2025	YTD
Airline	AA	UA	DL	Total	Total	AA	UA	DL	Total	Total
JAN	2,806	0	0	2,806	2,806	3,412	0	0	3,412	3,412
FEB	4,821	0	0	4,821	7,627	3,772	0	0	3,772	7,184
MAR	7,565	652	0	8,217	15,844	7,488	365	0	7,853	15,037
APR	9,480	3,522	2,126	15,128	30,972	9,326	2,120	2,045	13,491	28,528
MAY	10,121	3,383	3,629	17,133	48,105	9,288	1,725	3,608	14,621	43,149
JUN	10,222	3,178	3,404	16,804	64,909	10,888	1,725	3,329	15,942	59,091
JUL						10,890	1,926	3,482	16,298	75,389
AUG						9,150	1,959	3,400	14,509	89,898
SEP						7,211	1,449	3,115	11,775	101,673
OCT						7,455	1,305	2,803	11,563	113,236
NOV						6,109	0	0	6,109	119,345
DEC						4,832	0	0	4,832	124,177
TOTALS	45,015	10,735	9,159	64,909		89,821	12,574	21,782	124,177	

PASSENGER ENPLANEMENTS (departures) 2025-2026

Year	2026	2026	2026	2026	YTD	2025	2025	2025	2025	YTD
Airline	AA	UA	DL	Total	Total	AA	UA	DL	Total	Total
JAN	3,344	0	0	3,344	3,344	3,593	0	0	3,593	3,593
FEB	4,438	0	0	4,438	7,782	3,453	0	0	3,453	7,046
MAR	7,151	381	0	7,532	15,314	7,273	248	0	7,521	14,567
APR	9,466	3,080	2,047	14,593	29,907	9,330	1,527	1,908	12,765	27,332
MAY	10,429	3,198	3,717	17,344	47,251	9,464	1,320	3,525	14,309	41,641
JUN	9,917	2,826	3,266	16,009	63,260	10,058	1,470	3,271	14,799	56,440
JUL						10,327	1,619	3,289	15,235	71,675
AUG						9,280	1,659	3,463	14,402	86,077
SEP						7,404	1,447	3,212	12,063	98,140
OCT						7,508	1,261	2,731	11,500	109,640
NOV						6,432	0	0	6,432	116,072
DEC						4,736	0	0	4,736	120,808
TOTALS	44,745	9,485	9,030	63,260		88,858	10,551	21,399	120,808	

TOTAL PASSENGER DEPLANEMENTS & ENPLANEMENTS 2025-2026

Year	2026	2026	2026	2026	YTD	2025	2025	2025	2025	YTD
Airline	AA	UA	DL	Total	Total	AA	UA	DL	Total	Total
JAN	6,150	0	0	6,150	6,150	7,005	0	0	7,005	7,005
FEB	9,259	0	0	9,259	15,409	7,225	0	0	7,225	14,230
MAR	14,716	1,033	0	15,749	31,158	14,761	613	0	15,374	29,604
APR	18,946	6,602	4,173	29,721	60,879	18,656	3,647	3,953	26,256	55,860
MAY	20,550	6,581	7,346	34,477	95,356	18,752	3,045	7,133	28,930	84,790
JUN	20,139	6,004	6,670	32,813	128,169	20,946	3,195	6,600	30,741	115,531
JUL						21,217	3,545	6,771	31,533	147,064
AUG						18,430	3,618	6,863	28,911	175,975
SEP						14,615	2,896	6,327	23,838	199,813
OCT						14,963	2,566	5,534	23,063	222,876
NOV						12,541	0	0	12,541	235,417
DEC						9,568	0	0	9,568	244,985
TOTALS	89,760	20,220	18,189	128,169		178,679	23,125	43,181	244,985	